
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

1

7

5

4

2

3

6

Name

BI

Rui Sousa

Nuno Caldeirinha

Luis Pinho

Fernando Coelho

Joao Medeiros

Paulo Figueiredo

Laps

42

42

42

42

42

41

41

Diff

-

+3.903

+4.194

+8.206

+33.755

1 Lap

+29.065

Gap

-

+3.903

+0.291

+4.012

+25.549

1 Lap

+29.065

Best Tm

48.274

48.123

48.079

48.326

48.867

49.115

48.496

In Lap

42

41

41

39

41

37

40

2nd Best

48.318

48.145

48.105

48.340

49.042

49.353

48.590

Total Tm

35:19.249

35:23.152

35:23.443

35:27.455

35:53.004

35:28.774

35:57.839

Sorted on LapsJust4Fun

Just4Fun

Corrida

Race

Euroindy 0,910 Km

17-04-2010 09:43

Margin of Victory

+3.903

Avg. Speed

64,925

Best Lap Tm

48.079

Best Spd

68,138

Best Lap by

[5] Nuno Caldeirinha
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